R
2
Clear Material Sensor E3S-CR67/62
Optimum Sensor for Detecting
Transparent Glass and Plastic Bottles
H Detects clear bottles reliably, even with
“lens” effect
H Narrow, precise beam for accurate sensing

H Versatile NPN, PNP, Light--ON/Dark--ON,
switch-selectable
Ordering Information
J E3S-CR67/62 CLEAR GLASS SENSORS
Connections Sensing method Control output Sensing
distance
Reflector
(See Note.)
Part number
Plug-in
(M12)
Retroreflective PNP open
ll NPN
0 to 250 mm E39-R6 E3S-CR67-C (See Note.)g
connector (M12)
p
collector, NPN
open collector
250 to 1,000 mm E39-R1
( )
Prewired
open collector
(switch 0 to 250 mm E39-R6 E3S-CR62-C (See Note.)(switch
selectable) 250 to 1,000 mm E39-R1
( )
Note: Reflector is not included. Order separately.
J ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Reflectors
Application Part number
At a sensing distance of 250 mm min. E39-R1
At a sensing distance of 250 mm max.
The distance between adjacent objects, such as transparent bottles, is short.
E39-R6
J ACCESSORIES
Description Length Part number
Cable connectors 2 m XS2F-D421-DC0-A
5 m XS2F-D421-GC0-A
Mounting bracket E39-L87
J REPLACEMENT PARTS
Description Part number
Mounting bracket included with sensor E39-L113
   Downloaded from Datasheet.su
E3S-CR67/62E3S-CR67/62
3
Specifications
Part number E3S-CR67 E3S-CR62
Method of detection Retroreflective
Supply voltage 10 to 30 VDC ripple 10% max.
Current consumption 40 mA
Sensing distance w/E39-R6 reflector (optional) 250 mm, for closely-spaced bottlesg